互动式自助服务终端
功能特点
UTC-320
21.5" 多功能触控一体机
UTC-320D, Intel® Celeron® J1900
UTC-320E, Intel® Core™ i5-4300U
UTC-320F, Intel® Core™ i5-6300U
UTC-320G, Intel® Pentium® N4200

		  12-30V (UTC-320E/UTC-320F)
A B C D FE G IH J
订购信息
料号 说明
UTC-320DR-ATW0E 21.5" White, Intel® Celeron® J1900, Res T/S,  4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320DR-ATB0E 21.5" Black, Intel® Celeron® J1900, Res T/S,  4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320DP-ATW0E 21.5" White, Intel® Celeron® J1900, PCap T/S. 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320DP-ATB0E 21.5" Black, Intel® Celeron® J1900, PCap T/S. 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320ER-ATW0E 21.5" White, Intel® Core™ i5-4300U, Res T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320ER-ATB0E 21.5" Black, Intel® Core™ i5-4300U, Res T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320EP-ATW0E 21.5" White, Intel® Core™ i5-4300U, PCap T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320EP-ATB0E 21.5" Black, Intel® Core™ i5-4300U, PCap T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320FR-ATW0E 21.5" White, Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, Res T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320FR-ATB0E 21.5" Black, Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, Res T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320FP-ATW0E 21.5" White, Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, PCap T/S 4GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320FP-ATB0E 21.5" Black, Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, PCap T/S 4GB RAM,IT Adapter
UTC-320GR-ATW0E 21.5" White, Intel® Pentium® N4200, Res T/S, 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320GR-ATB0E 21.5" Black, Intel® Pentium® N4200, Res T/S, 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320GP-ATW0E 21.5" White, Intel® Pentium® N4200, PCap T/S, 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-320GP-ATB0E 21.5" Black, Intel® Pentium® N4200, PCap T/S, 4 GB RAM, IT Adapter
UTC-318 WiFi 订购信息
料号 说明
UTC-300P-W10E WiFi Kit for UTC-320D/E/F (MiniPCIe, WiFi only)
UTC-300P-W11E WiFi Kit for UTC-320D/E/F (MiniPCIe, WiFi and Bluetooth)
UTC-300P-W12E WiFi Kit for UTC-320G (M.2 2230, WiFi and Bluetooth)
安装配件
料号 说明
UTC-300P-D20E Desk Stand, Single Color-Silver (UTC-318/UTC-320 series)
UTC-WALL-MOUNT1E Wall Mount Kit (UTC-315/UTC-318/UTC-320 series)
UTC-WALL-MOUNT3E Wall Mount Kit (UTC-315/UTC-318/UTC-320 series)
UTC-T01-STANDE Triangle shape floor stand (UTC-315/UTC-318/UTC-320
series)
UTC-H01-STANDE H-shaped floor stand (UTC-315/UTC-318/UTC-320 series)
UTC-318系列外围设备
料号 说明
UTC-300P-C20E 5M Camera Module, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-C21E 5M Camera Module, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-M20E Magnet Strip Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-M21E Magnet Strip Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-R20E RFID Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-R21E RFID Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-S20E Smart Card Reader, White, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-S21E Smart Card Reader, Black, for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-B60E 2D Barcode Reader, White for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-B61E 2D Barcode Reader, Black for UTC-300 series
UTC-300P-FP11E Fingerprint Reader (black) for UTC-300 series
电源线订购信息
料号 说明
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D